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Date Day Time Home Team

December

Scorpions2:00 P.M. Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Community Center12/09/2023    Sat
HER-icanes3:00 P.M. Zebulon Aces Zebulon Community Center12/09/2023    Sat

Zebulon Aces1:00 P.M. RW Realty of NC Typhoons WCC12/10/2023    Sun

Scorpions6:15 P.M. HER-icanes WCC12/12/2023    Tue

Scorpions1:00 P.M. Zebulon Liberty Zebulon Community Center12/16/2023    Sat
RW Realty of NC Typhoons2:00 P.M. Zebulon Mystics Zebulon Community Center12/16/2023    Sat

Zebulon Lynx1:00 P.M. HER-icanes WCC12/17/2023    Sun

RW Realty of NC Typhoons6:15 P.M. Scorpions WCC12/19/2023    Tue

January

Zebulon Mystics1:00 P.M. Scorpions WCC01/07/2024    Sun

Zebulon Liberty6:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Typhoons WCC01/09/2024    Tue

HER-icanes1:00 P.M. Zebulon Mystics Zebulon Community Center01/13/2024    Sat

HER-icanes1:00 P.M. RW Realty of NC Typhoons WCC01/14/2024    Sun

Zebulon Lynx6:15 P.M. Scorpions WCC01/16/2024    Tue

Scorpions1:00 P.M. Zebulon Aces Zebulon Community Center01/20/2024    Sat
RW Realty of NC Typhoons2:00 P.M. Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Community Center01/20/2024    Sat
HER-icanes3:00 P.M. Zebulon Liberty Zebulon Community Center01/20/2024    Sat

Zebulon Mystics1:00 P.M. HER-icanes WCC01/21/2024    Sun

Zebulon Liberty6:15 P.M. Scorpions WCC01/23/2024    Tue

RW Realty of NC Typhoons1:00 P.M. Zebulon Liberty Zebulon Community Center01/27/2024    Sat

Zebulon Aces1:00 P.M. HER-icanes WCC01/28/2024    Sun

February

Zebulon Mystics6:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Typhoons WCC02/02/2024    Fri
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